

पुनर्गठन

DPR पथी बांधा जाद
to make bridge 15 year

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 33580/2021-2022

18/9/2021
17/6/2021

DIVISION

अधिकांश बांधा जाद

अधिकांश

SUB-DIVISION

अधिकांश बांधा जाद

अधिकांश

M. U Infrastructure

800

MEASUREMENT BOOK

9999

4th on A/c Bill
24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road					
From DPR Realigning Barpa Road to					
Mushir Bigha under nursery sc					
Agency - M.V infra-structures,					
Agreement No. - 33 SRI/201-22,					
Date of completion - 17.06.2022					
Measurement					
NIL					
25/06/2022 YE					
25/06/2022 YE					

Abstract of cost					
1. Construction of Benchmark					
1 do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-19 I.N.-1					
Qty - 1 No @ 3830.54 - Rs. 3831.20					
2. providing cleaning & muckbing - do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-19 I.N.-2.					
Qty - 0.17 Hec @ 51133.76 - Rs. 8693.20					
3. Construction of embankment					
3 do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-19 I.N.-3/3					
Qty - 462.00 M ³ @ 185.69 - Rs. 85789.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 Construction of embankment					
Subgrade for earth 11.8 m wide					
do - do all tol					
Vide T.M.B P-19 J.N. 4					
Qty - 4.73 m ³ @ 187.53				Rs	886.21
5 Construction of concrete mon-					
100 m long & subgrade do - do all					
Vide T.M.B P-20 J.N. 5					
Qty - 11.02 m ³ @ 151.92				Rs	1674.20
6 Construction of subgrade					
Concrete subgrade 11.8 m wide					
Vide T.M.B P-20 J.N. 6					
Qty - 80.50 m ³ @ 215.68				Rs	17031.20
7 providing W.B.M curbs spread					
& laying do - do all tol					
Vide T.M.B P-20 J.N. 7/7					
Qty - 10.40 m ³ @ 2885.52				Rs	17428.52
8 Construction of unreinforced					
8 cement concrete do - do all tol					
Vide T.M.B P-20 J.N. 8					
Qty - 128.84 m ³ @ 5490.55				Rs	707402.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 providing Four mm mesh					
9 Ledge band do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-20 I.No-9					
Qty-2 No @ 9121.53					Rs. 182432
10 Earth works excavation					
10 do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-20 I.No-10					
Qty-195.53 m ³ @ 269.32					Rs. 526602
11 Constitu of reinforced / plain					
11 Concn M-15 do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-20 I.No-11					
Qty-18.35 m ³ @ 4294.67					Rs. 788072
12 providing PCC/RCC M-20 sub					
12 structure do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-20 I.No-12					
Qty-72.90 m ³ @ 4801.64					Rs. 3500402
13 providing S/F/P HSD bar					
13 do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-21 I.No-13					
Qty-6.71 MT @ 48804.62					Rs. 346512
14 providing PCC/RCC M-20					
20 grade structure do-do all job					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide T.M.B.P-21 L.No-14					
Qty- 53.76 M ³ @ 4981.94					Rs 267829.00
15 providing weep holes do-do					
21 all job					
Vide T.M.B.P-21 L.No-15					
Qty- 70 Nos @ 109.76					Rs 7634.20
16 providing PCC/RCC M-25					
22 grade do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B.P-21 L.No-16					
Qty- 46.13 M ³ @ 5527.82					Rs 254998.00
17 providing HYSD bar S/F/P.					
23 do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B.P-21 L.No-17					
Qty- 4.41 MT @ 48945.62					Rs 215850.20
18 Constellation laying RCC					
super structures do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B.P-21 L.No-18					
Qty- 26.28 M ³ @ 6033.94					Rs 158512.00
19 providing S/F/P HYSD bar					
do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B.P-21 L.No-19					
Qty- 2.24 MT @ 49995.41					Rs 111990.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20 Construction of parapets do do all job. vide T.M.B.P - 21 I.N. 20 Qty. 9.76 M ² @ 4881.94 — Rs 4663/2					
21 Construction of ramp S' cement concrete wearing. Coat do-do all job vide T.M.B.P - 22 I.N. - 22 Qty. 4.93 @ 10469.09 — Rs 45959/-					
22 providing Driveway. Spot do-do all job vide T.M.B.P - 22 I.N. - 21 Qty. 06 No @ 403.09 — Rs 2419 20/- Rs. 27991552/- Added 12% GST (+) Rs 335899 20 Added 1% cess (+) Rs 279922/- Added SF (+) Rs 32136 20/- Rs. 3195182 =- less 17.80% Belonging 568742 =- 2626440 =-					
less previous payment R (-) 20231192/- Rs. 6033212/-					
Net Payable 25/09/2023 NE					
(Received) 25/9/2023 AE					

Continuation